-

. Mockea, p. CxoaHs, TywmnHo

FoHku Ha padTax checTuBansa "MamaTu gpysen”

20 ceHTa6ps 20

Komanpa

LLiITpad Ha BopoTax

CrapToBblii HOMep)

5

6] 7] 8 9] 10

13

Cymma
wrpada

Bpewms

PesynbTat

Muxawnos Uropb
LLiknapyk Hukonai
BowiHanosuy Bagum
Monos Anekcen
Kotos lNaBen

1 [Komkoe Ceprei

176

20

02:52,52

192,52

LLlabaHos Makcum
3anues AHTOH
BykpuHckuii Ceprent
2 |[WmaHkynos acTaH

173

25

03:20,05

225,05

LWanpyposa Oapes
MwuHaszoBa Ancy

MewxkoBa Banepus
TepexoBa EnusaBeta
MycTbIHHMKOBa AnekcaHapa
3 |CemeHoBa Enexa

177

20

03:48,55

248,55

Manyw CeeTnaHa
Manyw Omutpui
ParumoB Cepreit
Kupees Cepren
BpoHep Onusa

4 |TpeTbsikoB AnekcaHap

171

25

03:57,47

262,47

Mwuxainos Vnbs
Mwuxainos VBaH
domuyes MBaH
EnbmeLkvH OMutpuin
Yc AnekcaHap

5 |CumyeHko [JaHnuna

175

30

04:15,19

285,19

KonetikvH Unbs
AHaHbeB CeaTocnas
EmenbaHoBa TaTbsiHa
CyxaHoBa MonuHa
opbayes Bnagucnase
6 |Cyuunun Anekcanap

174

125

03:58,08

363,08
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